
Rule 4.34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name 

of company 

{b) Insert full name and 

address 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name 

address and reference 

(if any) 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's $.95/99 

Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

Lo] 
Company Number 

4179795 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Compan 
PATRICK GERAGHTY MEAT AUCTIONS LIMITED 

L Paul John Webb 
of Mayfields, Church Steps House, Queensway 
Halesowen, West Midlands, B63 4AB 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the 
company's affairs as at 27July 2006. 

aN 
Signed ‘ 7 Dated 27.07.06 

Mayfields 
Church Steps House 
Queensway For official use 

Halesowen Liquidation Section 

West Midlands 
B63 4AB 

AGEYCHLE™ 
6 

COMPANIES HOUSE ou psi 



Form 4.19 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Statement as to affairs of: Patrick Geraghty Meat Auctions Limited 

On the 27 July 2006 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths when you 

have completed the rest of this form. 

1, Patrick Geraghty 

Of, 73 Hollyfield Road 

SUTTON COLDFIELD 
Birmingham 

B75 7SE 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked [A, AT and B] are to 
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, tue and complete statement to the affairs of the 

above named company as at 27. July 2006 

Signed: EF 
wt AG = 

Sworn at: Heres asc OSES aa \DEANDS 

FETTER PH pon cent Teo SOs Le 

Before me: { Commissioner For Oaths 

Date: LTH VUoey Q2ooG 

Signed: ae H mi \\ dd 

PETER PL. DODD Sac. Lc. 

Commissicner For Oaths 
STABLES & CO SOLKXTORS 
MAYBHOCK MOUSE, QUEENSWAY, 

BEFORE SWEARING THE AFFIDAVIT THE SOLICITOR on AERO ETA vested TO MAKE SURE THAT THE FULL 

NAME, ADDRESS AND DESCRIPTION OF THE DEPONENT ARE STATED, AND TO INITIAL ANY CROSSINGS-OUT OR OTHER 

ALTERATION TO THE PRINTED FORM. A DEFICIENCY IN THE AFFIDAVIT IN ANY OF THE ABOVE RESPECTS WILL MEAN THAT 

A Solicitor / Commissioner of Oaths 

WAS REFUSED BY THE COURT, AND WILL NEED TO BE RE-SWORN. 



Form 4.19 
A — SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets 

Book Value Estimated to 

Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Specificaily Pledged: - 

None Nil Nil 

Nil 

Assets Not Specifically Pledged: - 

Cash at bank” 6,000 6,000 

6,000 

Estimated Total Assets Available For Preferential 

Creditors 6,000 

{ 

lomires!



- Form 4.19 
Al — SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ £ 

Estimated total assets available 

for 6,000 

Preferential creditors [from page 

A] 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors: - 

None Nil 

6,000 

Estimated surplus / [deficiency] as regards 

preferential creditors 6,000 

Debts secured by a_ floating 
charge: - 

None Ni 

Estimated surplus / [deficiency] available for 

Non-preferential creditors 6,000 

Non-preferential creditors: - 

Trade & {64,128} 

Expense 

HM Revenue & Customs [1,357] 

[Paye/NiC] 
Natwest Bank [9,084] 
Plc 

[74,569] 

Estimated surplus / [deficiency] as regards [68,559] 

creditors 

Issued and called up capital [100] 

Estimated total surplus / [deficiency] as regards [68,669] 

members 

sounty 

Wh, Uy 7 ™ 27 Py Lovb 
= (HL 


